Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
INPUT/OUTPUT MODULE
Technical Data
Model
Ezi-IO-EC-
I16N-X
Ezi-IO-EC-
I16P-X

78125 GAZERAN
DRAWING
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
EC : EtherCAT
Connector Type
E : e-CON
T : Terminal Block
User CodeInput/Output Type
I16N :16CHIN /NPN
I16P : 16CH IN / PNP
O16N : 16CH OUT / NPN
O16P : 16CH OUT / PNP
I8O8N : 8CH IN & 8CH OUT / NPN
I8O8P : 8CH IN & 8CH OUT / PNP
I32N : 32CH IN / NPN
I32P : 32CH IN / PNP
O32N : 32CH OUT / NPN
O32P : 32CH OUT / PNP
I16O16N : 16CH IN & 16CH OUT / NPN
I16O16P : 16CH IN & 16CH OUT / PNP
1 2 3 4
In accordance with our policy of continual product improvement, A2V reserves the right to amend the specification
of these products without prior notification